
Sag Harbor Cup 2011 Complete Results printed 8/19/2011

Sag Cup Overall Winner(s)
PHRF Spinnaker - Purple Haze
Cruising Canvas -  Between the Sheets
One-Design - Skoot

ELIYA Date: 8/13/11 DIVISION 2 - (Cruising Canvas) (ELIYA Div 3) Start Time 0:50:00
Div BOAT NAME OWNER &/OR SKIPPER BOAT TYPE PHRF TCF FINISH ELAPSED CORRECT PLACE
3 Between the Sheets Jeff Barnett Hobie 33 110 1.0169 3:36:04 2:46:04 2:48:53 1
3 Wave Equation B. Dinsmore & J. Worthing C&C 99 124 0.9934 3:41:15 2:51:15 2:50:07 2

ELIYA Date: 8/13/11 DIVISION I - (PHRF Spinnaker)
Div BOAT NAME OWNER &/OR SKIPPER BOAT TYPE PHRF Race 1 Race 2 Total PLACE
1 Purple Haze Lee Oldak & Dan Kalish Henderson 30 45 1 3 4 1
2 Boogie Van Jody LoCascio Express 27 136 4 1 5 2
1 White Lightning  Jim Smyth/Derrick Gallen Evelyn 32 96 3 2 5 3
1 Bravo Sedgwick Ward J-111 39 2 6 8 4
2 Swans' Way Christopher DiSunno Beneteau 41s5WK 108 6 4 10 5
2 Jul Bocken James & Linda Eklund C&C 35 Mk2 131 7 5 12 6
2 Ridin’ Point Duane Miller C&C 35 Mk3 117 5 7 12 7
1 One Ring Circus Paul Pomerantz Quest 30 95 DNC DNC

ELIYA Date: 8/13/11      DIVISION 3 (J-109 One Design)
Div BOAT NAME OWNER &/OR SKIPPER BOAT TYPE PHRF Race 1 Race 2 Total PLACE
1 Skoot Jim Vos J-109 69 1 1 2 1
1 Instant Karma David Betts/Charlene Kagel J-109 69 3 2 5 2
1 Big Boat Bud Rogers J-109 69 2 3 5 3

ELIYA Date: 8/13/11      DIVISION 4 (J-105 One Design)
Div BOAT NAME OWNER &/OR SKIPPER BOAT TYPE PHRF Race 1 Race 2 Total PLACE
1 Buckaroo Bruce Tait J-105 93 2 1 3 1
1 Alliance Stephen Guyer J 105 93 1 3 4 2
1 Roxanne Wayne & Carol Morse J-105 93 3 2 5 3
1 Moana Eric DeMarchelier J-105 93 4 4 8 4

Wind: SW to WNW to S (5 to 10 to 5 knts) Tide: ebbing
Div 2 - Course B.: (W)-R16-G17-R18-(G17)-(G15)-N14-G15-R16 (shortenein Noyack Bay
Div 1,3,4 - Race 1 - Course A (1 Windward/Leeward lap) 
Div 1,3,4 - Race 2 - Course B (2 Windward/Leeward laps) 

Details of Spinnaker races on next page
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Date: 8/13/11 DIVISION I - (PHRF Spinnaker) Start Time 1:20:00
BOAT NAME OWNER &/OR SKIPPER BOAT TYPE PHRF TCF FINISH ELAPSED CORRECT PLACE
Purple Haze Lee Oldak & Dan Kalish Henderson 30 45 1.1429 1:46:46 0:26:46 0:30:35 1
Bravo Sedgwick Ward J-111 39 1.1561 1:47:47 0:27:47 0:32:07 2
White Lightning  Jim Smyth/Derrick Gallen Evelyn 32 96 1.0417 1:50:53 0:30:53 0:32:10 3
Boogie Van Jody LoCascio Express 27 136 0.9740 1:53:15 0:33:15 0:32:23 4
Ridin’ Point Duane Miller C&C 35 Mk3 117 1.0050 1:55:25 0:35:25 0:35:36 5
Swans' Way Christopher DiSunno Beneteau 41s5WK 108 1.0204 1:55:20 0:35:20 0:36:03 6
Jul Bocken James & Linda Eklund C&C 35 Mk2 131 0.9820 1:58:14 0:38:14 0:37:33 7
One Ring Circus Paul Pomerantz Quest 30 95 1.0435 DNC

Date: 8/13/11      DIVISION 3 (J-109 One Design) Start Time 1:25:00
BOAT NAME OWNER &/OR SKIPPER BOAT TYPE PHRF TCF FINISH ELAPSED CORRECT PLACE
Skoot Jim Vos J-109 69 1.0929 1:52:01 0:27:01 0:29:32 1
Big Boat Bud Rogers J-109 69 1.0929 1:54:11 0:29:11 0:31:54 2
Instant Karma David Betts/Charlene Kagel J-109 69 1.0929 1:56:32 0:31:32 0:34:28 3

Date: 8/13/11      DIVISION 4 (J-105 One Design) Start Time 1:30:00
BOAT NAME OWNER &/OR SKIPPER BOAT TYPE PHRF TCF FINISH ELAPSED CORRECT PLACE
Alliance Stephen Guyer J-105 93 1.0471 1:58:27 0:28:27 0:29:47 1
Buckaroo Bruce Tait J 105 93 1.0471 1:58:45 0:28:45 0:30:06 2
Roxanne Wayne & Carol Morse J 105 93 1.0471 1:58:58 0:28:58 0:30:20 3
Moana Eric DeMarchelier J 105 93 1.0471 1:59:37 0:29:37 0:31:01 4

Date: 8/13/11 DIVISION I - (PHRF Spinnaker) Start Time 2:25:00
BOAT NAME OWNER &/OR SKIPPER BOAT TYPE PHRF TCF FINISH ELAPSED CORRECT PLACE
Boogie Van Jody LoCascio Express 27 136 0.9740 3:29:01 1:04:01 1:02:21 1
White Lightning  Jim Smyth/Derrick Gallen Evelyn 32 96 1.0417 3:24:53 0:59:53 1:02:23 2
Purple Haze Lee Oldak & Dan Kalish Henderson 30 45 1.1429 3:22:12 0:57:12 1:05:22 3
Swans' Way Christopher DiSunno Beneteau 41s5WK 108 1.0204 3:30:34 1:05:34 1:06:54 4
Jul Bocken James & Linda Eklund C&C 35 Mk2 131 0.9820 3:33:26 1:08:26 1:07:12 5
Bravo Sedgwick Ward J-111 39 1.1561 3:23:22 0:58:22 1:07:29 6
Ridin’ Point Duane Miller C&C 35 Mk3 117 1.0050 3:36:08 1:11:08 1:11:29 7
One Ring Circus Paul Pomerantz Quest 30 95 1.0435 DNC

Date: 8/13/11      DIVISION 3 (J-109 One Design) Start Time 2:30:00
BOAT NAME OWNER &/OR SKIPPER BOAT TYPE PHRF TCF FINISH ELAPSED CORRECT PLACE
Skoot Jim Vos J-109 69 1.0929 3:26:11 0:56:11 1:01:24 1
Instant Karma David Betts/Charlene Kagel J-109 69 1.0929 3:27:21 0:57:21 1:02:41 2
Big Boat Bud Rogers J-109 69 1.0929 3:28:08 0:58:08 1:03:32 3

Date: 8/13/11      DIVISION 4 (J-105 One Design) Start Time 2:35:00
BOAT NAME OWNER &/OR SKIPPER BOAT TYPE PHRF TCF FINISH ELAPSED CORRECT PLACE
Buckaroo Bruce Tait J 105 93 1.0471 3:35:21 1:00:21 1:03:12 1
Roxanne Wayne & Carol Morse J 105 93 1.0471 3:36:14 1:01:14 1:04:07 2
Alliance Stephen Guyer J-105 93 1.0471 3:40:18 1:05:18 1:08:23 3
Moana Eric DeMarchelier J 105 93 1.0471 3:42:41 1:07:41 1:10:52 4
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